389 SAN JOSE DR, WINTER HAVEN, FL 33884,
USA

What a terrific opportunity to own this beautiful 3BR/2BA home in
Orchid Springs! Home features 1692 sq. ft. living area with large
rooms, lots of ceramic tile, vaultied ceilings. Entryway opens to the
formal living room and formal dining room with sliding doors
leading out to the enclosed decorative atrium. Kitchen with
breakfast bar open [...]

$119,900
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Rooms

Bedroom 2 13x11 11 13
Bedroom 3 11x10 10 11
Dinette 10x09 9 10
Dining Room 09x09 9 9

Family Room 18x12 12 18
Kitchen 11x09 9 11
Living Room 16x16 16 16
Master Bedroom 14x12 12 14
Balcony/Porch/Lanai 18x09 9 18

Master Bathroom

Building Details




Cooling features: Central Air
NewConstructionYN: No

Floor covering: Carpet, Ceramic Tile
Roof: Tile

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Blinds

Utilities: BB/HS Internet Available, Cable
Available, Cable Connected, Electricity
Connected, Public

Features: Attic, Cathedral Ceiling(s), Ceiling

ArchitecturalStyle: Patio Home
Heating: Natural Gas
Exterior material: Block, Stucco

Parking: Garage Door Opener, In Garage

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
CommunityFeatures: Deed Restrictions, Pool

ExteriorFeatures: Hurricane Shutters,
Irrigation System, Rain Gutters, Sliding Doors

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Water Heater, Microwave, Microwave Hood,
Oven, Range, Refrigerator, Water Softener
Owned

Fans(s), Living Room/Dining Room Combo, Split

Bedroom, Vaulted Ceiling(s)




